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NAME OF STUDENTS 

PROVISIONAL INSTITUTE MERIT LIST (PIML) 

TRIVENI KAMLESH NAIK 

SARTHAK BANDUJI KUKDE 

SAHAJ KHEMRAJ RAMTEKE 

KANISHKA KRUSHNAKUMAR KASHYAP 

ANUSHKA NARENDRA GADGE 

ABHINAV ANIL DOIFODE 

PRITVIRAJ SANDEEP BELE 

ANSH MESHRAM 

SIDDHANTH NAVIN SUKHDEVE 

SHIVRAJ RAHUL DESHMUKH 

NIKHIL PERKANDE 

DHANSHRI GOURKHEDE 

GRANTH GAWADE 

PARTH BHATPALLIWAR 

SHARWARI RAJESH HATWAR 

VEDIKA RAJU ASTANKAR 

TANVESH RAVI PUNEKAR 
UTKARSH SATYESHWAR KENE 

MILIND RAJENDRA TAYDE 

LICHI ANIL WANKHEDE 

MITHILESH DHOBLE 

ADMISSION SESSION 2024-25 

DEVANSHU PAUNIKAR 

DEEPIKA ANIL CHAWHAN 

|ADITYA GHODESHWAR 

B. TECH. FIRST YEAR 

SUSHMIT DASHRATH GHUMDE 

MAYUR SANJAY DHOKE 

|HARISH MANDLIK 

MITAKSHREE KISHORE LONARE 

NANDINI OMPRAKASH PANCHBHAI 

NANDINI OMPRAKASH PANCHBHAI 

SAGAR GENDLAL SOMKUWAR 

CHAITANYA VINOD TAPRE 

APPLICATION 
D 

EN24155942 

EN24391729 

EN24111881 

EN24282293 

EN24272420 

EN{4114495 

EN24156911 

EN24169323 

EN24156225 29.8 

EN24133833 

EN24176236 

EN24208186 

EN24282884 

EN24191276 

EN24141777 

EN24127842 

EN24205611 

EN24219643 

EN24157913 

EN24209011 

EN24343376 

EN24174426 

EN24162116 

EN24278496 

EN24271292 

EN24128965 

EN24134907 

EN24193160 

EN24193160 

JEE 

EN24216744 

SCORE 

EN24168725 

CET 

SCORE 

76.36 

76.13 

EN24204565 27.99 57.19 

74.5 

73.11 

71.59 

69.76 

69.67 

67.68 

67.29 

63.12 

61.89 

60.59 

60.5 

59.88 

59.06 

59.05 

56.49 

55 

48.06 

47.98 

47.9 

46.27 

45.45 

45.45 

45.34 

43.44 

43 

40.1 

40.1 

39.235 

39.23 

REMARK 

NON CAP 

Jouy 



| 
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33 

37 
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40 

35 TANISHA SHRIKANT WALDE 

41 
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43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

51 

48 

49 

53 

55 

50 

52 

54 

SAKSHAM GHOTEKAR 
MISHKAT AHMAD EJAJ AHMAD 

KRUPA CHETAN BAWANE 

GOKUL SITARAM MANGRUDKAR 

DIKESH NANDESHWAR BOLIWAR 

RUTUJA DHANRAJ MOHARKAR 

|ARYA PRAVIN NAGPURE 

ASHWAJEET RAJESH AMBADE 

PIYUSH RAJU SHEWALE 

NANDINI VILAS GHUMDE 

|ANVAY ATISH WALDE 

|SUHANl BIRKHEDE 
VEDANT RAJESH TIKALE 

TUSHAR RAJESH NARNAWARE 

NETRA DILIP WAGHMARE 

TANUSHREE BANAIT 

TANMAY SANJAY GAJAPURE 

RITESH RAMESH MESHRAM 

ANMOL TIWARI 

|SAKSHI CHANDRASHEKHAR KUHITE 

EKANT WAGHMARE 

AYUSH TEMBHURNEY 

DATE: 11/09/2024 

Prof. Sarvesh Biyani 
Admission Cell 

EN24165655 

EN24165527 

EN24120380 

EN24175259 

EN24249213 42.06 38.86 

EN24199610 

EN24262838 

EN24217876 

EN24235310 

EN24191559 

EN24266715 

EN24269771 32.38 

EN24186800 

EN24172056 36.13 

EN24196962 

42 

EN24113415 

38 

EN24249941 

EN24193750 11.43 

EN24345417 55.09 

EN24276688 45.15 

EN24132487 

EN24203910 13.25 

TIME 11.30 AM 

1.2 

39.23 

39 

35.37 

EN24287294 39.15 15.49 

32.83 

Dr. Yogesk Shinde 
Head, Admissions 

31.62 

31.31 

29.63 

28.86 

27.99 

24.3 

22.05 

21.03 

17.77 

13.09 

7.87 

1.35 

1.29 

NO CET 

NO CET 

NO CET 

NO CET 

NON CAP 
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